10/ 03/ 09 MEN S CROSS COUNTRY PAGE
2009 WOODRI DGE CVNP AT CUYAHOGA VALLEY NP 10/ 03/ 09
SCORES
1. Brecksville 88 14. Garfield 371
2. Caggett 102 15. Revere 386
3. Wodri dge 136 16. Cuy. Val. Christian Acad. 389
4. A l. Root 157 17. Root st own 430
5. Chardon 170 18. Buckeye 435
6. Strongsville 192 19. Nordoni a 458
7. Bruns. Wlletts 220 20. Canfield Village 510
8. Wadsworth 240 21. Ravenna Brown 554
9. Kinpton 269 22. Stanton 627
10. Crestwood 316 23. Badger 639
11. Aurora Harnon 335 24. Ad Trail 658
12. Chanberlin 362 25. Springfield 674
13. Cuyahoga Falls 370 26. Ashtab. Braden 689
MEN S M DDLE SCHOOL TEAM
| NDI VI DUAL RESULTS
FIN  NAME TEAM NUM RESULTS PTS
1. Dan Schwendl er (8) Cl aggett 2700 12:16. 3 1
2. Ben Lazor (8) Aur ora Har non 2514 12:18.7 2
3. Joe Dinmitrijevs (7) Brecksville 2562 12:22.2 3
4. John Harry (8) Wyodr i dge 2930 12:31.1 4
5. N ck Schank (8) Chanberlin 2638 12:31. 4 5
6. WIIiam Morgan (8) Root st own 2850 12:39.8 6
7. Steven Zonbory (7) Char don 2680 12:41.5 7
8. Tom Thornton (8) Brecksville 2587 12:50.5 8
9. Jacob WIlians Ki npt on 2761 12:55.7 9
10. Matt Cerdes (8) Cr est wood 2707 12:56.0 10
11. Andrew Shea (8) A l. Root 2542 12:59. 3 11
12. Ben Bockovan (8) Cuy. Val. Christian Acad. 2725 12:59.9 12
13. Sunder Sai (8) Brecksville 2584 13:03.4 13
14. Kyle Prevot (8) Conneaut Rowe 2721 13:03.9 -
15. Kyl e Hutchinson (8) Cl aggett 2689 13:04.5 14
16. Andrew Stewart (8) Wyodr i dge 2938 13: 05.0 15
17. Evan Sheehan (8) Cuy. Val. Christian Acad. 2728 13: 05.8 16
18. Kevin ONeill (8) Strongsville 2889 13: 06.5 17
19. lan Mariner (8) Cl aggett 2694 13:07.1 18
20. Andrew Sidol (8) Wadswor t h 2920 13:07. 4 19
21. Tim Fai ken (8) Wyodr i dge 2929 13:08.1 20
22. Dyl an Donbi (8) A l. Root 2528 13:08.8 21
23. Cal eb Parker (8) A l. Root 2536 13:10.7 22
24. Kyl e Johnson (8) Cuyahoga Fal |l s 2615 13:11.6 23
25.  Noah Rei der Garfield 4238 13:12.2 24
26. Caneron Croghan (7) Wadswor t h 2900 13:12.8 25
27. N ck El swick (8) Char don 2650 13:14.2 26
28. Nat han Henton (7) Bruns. Wlletts 2598 13:16.1 27
29. Jared Rae (7) Bruns. Wlletts 2605 13:17.3 28
30. Nevada Todt (8) Brecksville 2588 13:19.9 29
31. Andrew W1 son (8) Cuyahoga Fal |l s 2620 13:20.4 30
32. Spencer Martin (7) Bruns. Wlletts 2602 13:21.9 31
33. Adam Mbore (8) Strongsville 2888 13:22.0 32
34. Tyler King (7) Cl aggett 2692 13:23.5 33
35. Nick Delisio (8) Strongsville 2878 13:23.9 34
36. Max Siwik (8) Brecksville 2585 13:24.3 35
37. Zach Keirn (8) Cl aggett 2690 13:24.9 36




10/ 03/ 09

2009 WOODRI DGE CVNP

NAME

Ryan Danszczak (8)
Trevor M ducki (8)
Bobby Bukovec (8)
St ephen Gazl ey (8)
Andy Li ni nger

Sam Brown (7)
Mtch Lohr (8)
Pete Stewart (8)
Matt Andrews (8)
Noah Bul | ock (7)
Jacob Karnow (8)

Jerem ah Fitzgerald (7)

Chance Ziegler (8)

Christian Burlotos (8)

Logan Stockton (7)
Trey Koerner (8)
Matt DePero (8)
Logan Chuppa (8)
Al ex Ruch (7)

M cky Bonaner (7)
Zach Thaxton (8)
Nat han Kl ai ner
Devin Hal | aday (7)
Kyl e Spear (8)
David Fair

Tristan Wiite (7)
Derik Warren (8)
Patrick Roup (7)
Rollin Bresson (8)
Josh Ekers (8)
Matt Sawka (8)

Ni ck Perozeni (8)
Ji my Unhl and (8)
Kory Sl usser
Justin Mast

Zach Howard (8)

M chael Sol onbn (8)
Bri an Jankowski (7)
Ryan Auber (7)

Ryl an Notch (7)
Theo Bach (8)
Josh Sopchak (8)
Davi d Bel ak (7)
Sam Hardy (7)

John Phillips

Matt Ward (7)
Kevin Chlin (8)

Al ex Adkins (7)
Broc Mller (7)
Gary Zamary (8)
Josh More

Andrew Pruitt (8)
M chael Manl ey (8)
Eric Morrison (8)
Cody Marshall (8)
Payton Morrison (8)
Schuyl er NMorris
Kyl e Sutton (8)

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

AT CUYAHOGA VALLEY NP

I NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

TEAM

Cl aggett

Char don

Char don

A 1. Root
Garfield

Cl aggett
Ravenna Brown
Cr est wood
Chamberlin
Wyodr i dge

Nor doni a

Cr est wood
Buckeye
Revere

Wyodr i dge
Bruns. Wlletts
VWadswor t h
Strongsville
Strongsville
Brecksville
Nor doni a

Ki npt on
Strongsville
Char don

Ki npt on
Aur or a Har non
A 1. Root

A 1. Root
Canfield Village
VWadswor t h
Revere
Brecksville
Char don

Ki npt on

Ki npt on
Revere
Canfield Village
Wyodr i dge
Buckeye
Ravenna Brown
VWadswor t h
Char don
Chamberlin

Cl aggett

Ki npt on
Wyodr i dge
Bruns. Wlletts
Conneaut Rowe
Aur or a Har non
Canfield Village
Garfield
Revere

A 1. Root

St ant on
Badger
Springfield

Ki npt on
Aur or a Har non

10/ 03/ 09

NUM
2684
2662
2648
2529
4235
2682
2812
2715
2622
2926
2774
2706
2597
2822
2939
2600
2902
2876
2892
2557
2779
2750
2881
2674
2745
2526
2545
2539
2731
2905
2844
2581
2676
2758
2751
2829
2735
2931
2591
2814
2895
2672
2625
2688
2753
2941
2604
2716
2516
2736
4236
2841
2534
2860
2555
4146
2752
2525
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2009 WOODRI DGE CVNP

NAME

Trevor Garner (8)
M chael Kieth (7)
Josh Riley (8)
Dani el Sovich (7)
Cory Bol ger

Brian Shelly

Qui nn Kennedy (8)
Ryan C awson (7)
Brett Kraner (7)
St ephen Hamilton (7)
Gabe Sauvi nsky (7)
Grant Mack (8)
Gordon Weiss (7)
Tyler Green (8)
Jason Lawton (8)
Eric Juskiw (8)
John Ki |l bourne (8)
Ryan Adans (7)
Chad Randal |l (8)

Ni ck Bail ey

Ryan Sedl et zek (8)
M ke McCafferty (7)
Phillip Sarbiewski (7)
Scott MIller (8)
Nat e Lyons (8)

Cody Tayl or (8)
Zach Hutson (8)
Andrew M tchell (8)
Tyl er Best (7)

Jake French (7)
Andr ew Robi nson (8)
Thomas Hayden (8)
Grant \Wang (8)
Josh Lemay (7)
Tristan Seacrist (7)
Jake Urich (8)

Nick WIlse (8)
Andr ew Har wood ( 8)
Ben Sender (8)

Beau Garner (8)

Sam Buganski

Rory Gallatin (7)
Dillon Melby (7)
Sinon Ong (7)

Kei th Begue (7)
Kevi n Weaver (8)
Josh Vargo (7)

Nat han Green (8)

Ri chie Abel (8)
Phillip Ellis (8)
Brandon Bates (8)
Mtch Poll ock (8)
Robert Garrett (7)
Nick Pleli (7)

Matt Aberegg (8)
Brandon Hanrick (8)
WIl Welch (7)

Max Markuzic (8)

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

AT CUYAHOGA VALLEY NP

I NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

TEAM

VWadswor t h
Buckeye

Root st own
Aur or a Har non
Garfield

Ki npt on
Buckeye
Cuyahoga Fal |l s
ad Trail

Root st own

Root st own

Char don
Chamberlin
Cuyahoga Fal |l s
Brecksville
Nor doni a

Cr est wood

Cuy. Val. Christian Acad.

Cr est wood

Ki npt on

A 1. Root
Strongsville
Asht ab. Braden
Revere

Cuy. Val. Christian Acad.

Bruns. Wlletts
Char don
Brecksville
Cuyahoga Fal |l s
Cl aggett
Revere

Ravenna Brown
St ant on

Asht ab. Braden
Buckeye

Nor doni a

A 1. Root

ad Trail
Aur or a Har non
VWadswor t h
Garfield
Badger
Root st own

ad Trail
Root st own

Nor doni a
Chamberlin

Cr est wood
Canfield Village
Aur or a Har non
Badger

Aur or a Har non
Chamberlin
Springfield

St ant on

Nor doni a

St ant on
Chamberlin

10/ 03/ 09

NUM
2907
2593
2851
2523
4233
2756
2592
2611
2803
2848
2852
2664
2641
2614
2571
2773
2713
2723
2714
2742
2541
2886
2507
2838
2727
2608
2656
2575
2610
2686
2843
2810
2863
2503
2596
2781
2547
2798
2521
2906
4234
2553
2849
2805
2847
2785
2640
2708
2729
2510
2551
2519
2627
4147
2855
2772
2864
2633
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120
121
124
125
126
127

129
130

132
134
136
137

139



10/ 03/ 09

FI' N

154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.

2009 WOODRI DGE CVNP

NAME

Josh Prentice (7)
Kyl e Bal dwi n (8)

Ni ck Hinkle (7)

lan Kurela (8)

Al ex Bartel (7)
David Carlyn (7)
Dan Bevi |l acqua (8)
Chris Lemay (7)
Jereny Fergusen (7)
Andr ew Shi ner (7)
Tyl er Great house (8)
Pal | av Kumar (8)
Jake Puckett

Kevin Stanki ewi cz (8)
Robert Balli (8)

Ni ck Adans (8)

Col ton Westover (8)
Chanse Thonpson (8)
Tyl er Jenkins (7)
Ben VanHoose (8)

Dani el Ml duff (8)
Kyl e Anderson (7)
A.J. Caypool (7)

Tyl er Brady (8)
Tyl er Pocsics (7)
Colin Barsella (7)
Al ex Hefling (7)
Justin Pelc (7)
Trevor Lin (7)
Sanuel Wods (7)
Giffen Young

M chael Lyons (7)
Sanuel Chrin (7)
Zach Yoho

Jonat han Boutsicaris (8)

Jacob Nigh (7)

Sam Ranttila (7)
Patrick Jal bert (8)
Zachary Frick (7)
John Krakora (7)
Andrew Bissler (7)

TEAM

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

AT CUYAHOGA VALLEY NP

I NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

Chamberlin
Aur or a Har non
Chamberlin

Br uns.

Cuy.

Wlletts
Val . Christian Acad.

Springfield
Badger

Asht ab. Braden
Conneaut Rowe
St ant on

Badger

St ant on

Garfi

Br uns.

eld
Wlletts

ad Trai
Nor doni a
Springfield

Br uns.

Wlletts

Springfield
Ravenna Brown
St ant on

Canf i

eld Village

Asht ab. Braden
Cr est wood

Asht ab. Braden
ad Trai
Springfield
ad Trai

ad Trai

ad Trai

Garfi

eld

Ravenna Brown
Ravenna Brown

Garfi

eld

ad Trai
Buckeye

Canf i

eld Village

Ravenna Brown
Conneaut Rowe
ad Trai
St ant on

10/ 03/ 09

NUM

2636
2509
2628
2601
2724
4143
2552
2502
2717
2861
2554
2858
4237
2606
2795
2767
4148
2609
4145
2815
2859
2730
2501
2703
2505
2796
4144
2807
2804
2808
4240
2813
2809
4239
2797
2595
2734
2811
2718
2802
2857
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2009 WOODRI DGE CVNP

TEAM

1. Brecksville

2. O aggett

3. Wbodridge

4. Al. Root

5. Chardon

6. Strongsville

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

AT CUYAHOGA VALLEY NP

TEAM RESULTS

NAVE

Joe Dimtrijevs (7)
Tom Thornton (8)
Sunder Sai (8)
Nevada Todt (8)
Max Siwi k (8)

M cky Bonaner (7)
Ni ck Perozeni (8)

** TEAM TOTAL **

Dan Schwendl er (8)
Kyl e Hut chi nson (8)
| an Mariner (8)

Tyl er King (7)

Zach Keirn (8)
Ryan Danszczak (8)
Sam Brown (7)

** TEAM TOTAL **

John Harry (8)
Andrew Stewart (8)
Ti m Fai ken (8)

Noah Bul | ock (7)
Logan Stockton (7)
Brian Jankowski (7)
Matt Ward (7)

** TEAM TOTAL **

Andr ew Shea (8)
Dyl an Donbi (8)
Cal eb Parker (8)
St ephen Gazl ey (8)
Derik Warren (8)
Patrick Roup (7)
M chael Manl ey (8)

** TEAM TOTAL **

St even Zonbory (7)
Ni ck El swick (8)
Trevor M ducki (8)
Bobby Bukovec (8)
Kyl e Spear (8)

Ji mry Uhl and (8)
Josh Sopchak (8)

** TEAM TOTAL **

Kevin O Neill (8)
Adam Moore (8)

Ni ck Delisio (8)
Logan Chuppa (8)

Al ex Ruch (7)
Devin Hal | aday (7)
M ke McCafferty (7)

** TEAM TOTAL **

10/ 03/ 09

FI'N

RESULTS

PAGE 5

PTS

3
8
13
29
35

88

192



10/ 03/ 09

10.

11.

12.

2009 WOODRI DGE CVNP

TEAM

Bruns. Wlletts

Wadswort h

Ki npt on

Cr est wood

Aur ora Har non

Chanberlin

AT CUYAHOGA VALLEY NP

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

TEAM RESULTS

10/ 03/ 09
NAME FIN
Nat han Henton (7) 28
Jared Rae (7) 29
Spencer Martin (7) 32
Trey Koerner (8) 53
Kevin Chlin (8) 84
Cody Tayl or (8) 121
lan Kurela (8) 157
** TEAM TOTAL **
Andrew Si dol (8) 20
Caneron Croghan (7) 26
Matt DePero (8) 54
Josh Ekers (8) 67
Theo Bach (8) 78
Trevor Garner (8) 96
Beau Garner (8) 135
** TEAM TOTAL **
Jacob WIlians 9
Nat han Kl ai ner 59
Davi d Fair 62
Kory Sl usser 71
Justin Mast 72
John Phillips 82
Schuyl er Mrris 94
** TEAM TOTAL **
Matt Gerdes (8) 10
Pete Stewart (8) 45
Jerem ah Fitzgerald (7) 49
John Ki |l bourne (8) 112
Chad Randal | (8) 114
Nat han Green (8) 143
Tyl er Brady (8) 177
** TEAM TOTAL **
Ben Lazor (8) 2
Tristan Wiite (7) 63
Broc Mller (7) 86
Kyl e Sutton (8) 95
Dani el Sovich (7) 99
Ben Sender (8) 134
Phillip Ellis (8) 145
** TEAM TOTAL **
Ni ck Schank (8) 5
Matt Andrews (8) 46
David Bel ak (7) 80
Gordon Wiss (7) 108
Josh Vargo (7) 142
Robert Garrett (7) 148
Max Markuzic (8) 153

** TEAM TOTAL **

RESULTS
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335

45

103
130

362
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13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

2009 WOODRI DGE CVNP AT CUYAHOGA VALLEY NP 10/ 03/ 09

TEAM RESULTS
TEAM NAVE

Cuyahoga Fal |l s Kyl e Johnson (8)
Andrew Wl son (8)
Ryan C awson (7)
Tyl er Green (8)
Tyl er Best (7)

** TEAM TOTAL **

Garfield Noah Rei der
Andy Li ni nger
Josh Moore
Cory Bol ger
Sam Buganski
Jake Puckett
Giffen Young

** TEAM TOTAL **

Rever e Christian Burlotos (8)
Matt Sawka (8)
Zach Howard (8)
Andrew Pruitt (8)
Scott MIler (8)
Andr ew Robi nson (8)

** TEAM TOTAL **

Cuy. Val. Christian Acad. Ben Bockovan (8)
Evan Sheehan (8)
Ryan Adans (7)
Nat e Lyons (8)
Al ex Bartel (7)

** TEAM TOTAL **

Root st own W liam Morgan (8)
Josh Riley (8)
St ephen Hamilton (7)
Gabe Sauvi nsky (7)
Dillon Melby (7)
Kei th Begue (7)

** TEAM TOTAL **

Buckeye Chance Ziegler (8)
Ryan Auber (7)
M chael Kieth (7)
Qui nn Kennedy (8)
Tristan Seacrist (7)
Jacob Nigh (7)

** TEAM TOTAL **

Nor doni a Jacob Karnow (8)
Zach Thaxton (8)
Eric Juskiw (8)
Jake Urich (8)
Kevi n Weaver (8)
Brandon Hanrick (8)
Ni ck Adans (8)

** TEAM TOTAL **

FI'N

24

103
109
124

12

113
120
158

98
105
106
138
140

48

111
131
141
151
169

RESULTS
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386

12
107
112
142
389

95
101

102
126

430

435
47
105

120
129

458
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20.

21.

22,

23.

24,

25.

2009 WOODRI DGE CVNP

TEAM

Canfield Village

Ravenna Br own

St ant on

Badger

add Trai

Springfield

AT CUYAHOGA VALLEY NP

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

TEAM RESULTS

10/ 03/ 09
NAME FIN
Rol l'in Bresson (8) 66
M chael Sol onobn (8) 74
Gary Zanary (8) 87
Ri chi e Abel (8) 144
Kyl e Anderson (7) 175
Sam Ranttila (7) 190
** TEAM TOTAL **
M tch Lohr (8) 44
Ryl an Notch (7) 77
Thomas Hayden (8) 127
Ben VanHoose (8) 173
M chael Lyons (7) 185
Sanmuel Chrin (7) 186
Patrick Jal bert (8) 191
** TEAM TOTAL **
Eric Morrison (8) 91
G ant Wang (8) 128
Matt Aberegg (8) 150
W1l Welch (7) 152
Andr ew Shi ner (7) 163
Pal | av Kumar (8) 165
Dani el Ml Iduff (8) 174
** TEAM TOTAL **
Cody Marshall (8) 92
Rory Gallatin (7) 137
Brandon Bates (8) 146
Dan Bevil acqua (8) 160
Tyl er Great house (8) 164
** TEAM TOTAL **
Brett Kramer (7) 104
Andr ew Har wood ( 8) 133
Sinmon Ong (7) 139
Robert Balli (8) 168
Colin Barsella (7) 179
Justin Pelc (7) 181
Trevor Lin (7) 182
** TEAM TOTAL **
Payt on Morrison (8) 93
Nick Pleli (7) 149
David Carlyn (7) 159
Col ton Westover (8) 170
Tyl er Jenkins (7) 172
Al ex Hefling (7) 180

** TEAM TOTAL **

RESULTS

PAGE 8

510

43

116
154
165

554

88
117
137
139
146

627

89
125
134
144
147

639

100
121
127
150
160

658

90
136
143
152
153

674
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2009 WOODRI DGE CVNP

TEAM

26. Ashtab. Braden

Conneaut Rowe

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

AT CUYAHOGA VALLEY NP 10/ 03/ 09

TEAM RESULTS
NAVE

Phillip Sarbiewski (7)
Josh Lemay (7)

Chris Lemay (7)

A.J. daypool (7)
Tyl er Pocsics (7)

** TEAM TOTAL **
Kyl e Prevot (8)

Al ex Adkins (7)
Jereny Fergusen (7)
Zachary Frick (7)

** TEAM TOTAL **

FI'N

118
129
161
176
178

14

162
192

RESULTS

1:

PAGE 9

PTS

110
118
145
157
159

689



